Releases - April 05, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

267773
234957
280545
289605
282444
241250
195786
269756
253323
266978
245039
274494

Embry
Young
Kegley
Ballard
Moore
Couch
Cole
McFadden
Sizemore
Green
Bass
Horton

Michael
Danny
Tony
Charles
Clifford
Travis
Kristopher
Virginia
Crystal
Anthony
Emmett
Antwaine

D)

N

Matthew

Gail
A

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Grayson County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
Hopkins County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Hardin County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Clay County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



